
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - WomenEvent 113
15 MAY 2016 - 17:13

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL

 SYNCHRO 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 327.81
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 319.32 8.49
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 304.20 23.61
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 293.70 34.11
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 292.17 35.64
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.23 38.58
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 257.58 70.23
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 241.41 86.40
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - WomenEvent 113
15 MAY 2016 - 17:13

REFEREE PIPER Anke LEN ASSISTANT KUGLER Grete LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 SZEKFFY Nora HUN SYNCHRO 1 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
EXECUTION 2 BARTAIA Irakli GEO SYNCHRO 2 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel ESP
EXECUTION 4 SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT SYNCHRO 4 CHOBANOV Georgi BUL

 SYNCHRO 5 MAMONTOV Andrei BLR
RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen SUI RESERVE FRASER Lindsay GBR

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

201B 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 54.00 54.00
301B 2.0 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 54.60 108.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 76.50 185.10
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 71.61 256.71
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.10 327.81

2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996
GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.00 97.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 167.40
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 73.80 241.20
107B 3.1 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 78.12 319.32 8.49

3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994

101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 54.00 106.20
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 74.70 180.90
305B 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40 240.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.90 304.20 23.61

4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.20 49.20
103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 43.80 93.00
405B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 160.50
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.50 228.00
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.70 293.70 34.11

5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 48.60 100.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 75.60 176.40
107B 3.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 45.57 221.97
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 70.20 292.17 35.64

6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994
KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

201B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 100.80
405B 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 67.50 168.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 4.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 54.90 223.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.03 289.23 38.58
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

5231D 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 87.60
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 59.94 147.54
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 52.92 200.46
107C 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.12 257.58 70.23

8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 52.20 139.80
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 44.10 183.90
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 57.51 241.41 86.40
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Event Summary
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP POINTS

Synchronised 3m - Women
1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 327.81 13.00

DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986 13.00   
2 BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996 319.32 8.49 11.00

GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 19 AUG 1984 11.00   
3 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 304.20 23.61 10.00

ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 10.00   
4 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 293.70 34.11 9.00

FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 9.00   
5 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 292.17 35.64 8.00

SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988 8.00   
6 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 20 APR 1994 289.23 38.58 7.00

KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 7.00   
7 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 257.58 70.23 6.00

COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 6.00   
8 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 241.41 86.40 5.00

KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989 5.00   

Nations Results

1 ITA ITALY (2) 26.00
2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN (2) 22.00
3 RUS RUSSIA (2) 20.00
4 NED NETHERLANDS (2) 18.00
5 GER GERMANY (2) 16.00
6 UKR UKRAINE (2) 14.00
7 SUI SWITZERLAND (2) 12.00
8 FIN FINLAND (2) 10.00
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